
Sl. No. Dept. Name of Mentor Roll No. Name of Mentee Mentee’s E-mail ID Class

417 Physics Dr. Anuradha Das Purkayastha 239 Bhaswati Sharma bhaswatisharma4@gmail.com BSc Sem-6

418 Physics Dr. Anuradha Das Purkayastha 69 Jyotismita Bhagawati jbhagawati7159@gmail.com BSc Sem-6

419 Physics Dr. Anuradha Das Purkayastha 213 Rodasi Chetia chetiarodasi2019@gmail.com BSc Sem-6

420 Physics Dr. Kishore Dutta Moitry  Sarania moitrysarania024@gmail.com BSc Sem-6

421 Physics Dr. Kishore Dutta 243 Mousumi Das moushudas22@gmail.com BSc Sem-6

422 Physics Dr. Kishore Dutta 259 Robina Singha robokosingha@gmail.com BSc Sem-6

423 Physics Dr. Shakeel Zamal 160 Bhuyashee Sarma bhuyasheesarma09@gmail.com BSc Sem-6

424 Physics Dr. Shakeel Zamal 227 Nilutpala Boro nilutpalaboro@gmail.com BSc Sem-6

425 Physics Dr. Shakeel Zamal 159 Spandita Roy spanditaroy11@gmail.com BSc Sem-6

426 Physics Dr. Uday Sankar Senapati 197 Kankana Sinha kankanasinha07@gmail.com BSc Sem-6

427 Physics Dr. Uday Sankar Senapati 137 Mayuri Pathak mayuripathak987@gmail.com BSc Sem-6

428 Physics Dr. Uday Sankar Senapati 190 Rumi Talukdar ctalukdar425@gmail.com BSc Sem-6

429 Physics Nabajit Dutta 166 Priyanka Sharma taskforsharma@gmail.com BSc Sem-6

430 Physics Nabajit Dutta 212 Trishna Das dtrishna45@gmail.com BSc Sem-6
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